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A002743507 DEBOJIT  BASAK Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  94.25  97.00  91.00  93.00  82.86  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753010 FARJANA Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  3  93.50  96.00  93.00  90.40  54.43  7110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841173 NEELESH  ROY Male No  3  1 3 SC  5  91.75  96.00  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807496 KOUSHIK  SAHA Male No  4  2 4 SC  1  91.25  94.00  90.00  89.33  87.43  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750197 BHUPATI KUMAR ROY Male No  5  3 5 SC  10  89.50  91.00  88.00  88.60  82.43  7297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792373 ADITI  GUPTA Female No  6 6 UR  2  86.75  73.00  86.00  84.83  66.17  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769979 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  7 7 UR  6  86.50  91.00  83.00  81.83  53.29  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824541 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  8 8 UR  4  86.00  81.00  87.00  78.00  66.00  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909842 AJNABI  KHANAM Female No  9  2 9 OBC-A  3  85.25  94.00  67.00  84.33  60.88  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719230 ADITI ANJALI ACHARYA Female No  10 10 UR  16  85.25  93.00  85.00  80.17  71.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711939 TANMAY  MAHANTA Male No  11  4 11 SC  3  84.50  90.00  83.00  82.40  69.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002798455 ARPANA  RAI Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  1  83.25  90.00  87.00  80.40  79.89  6875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002895340 TINKU  MONDAL Male No  13 13 UR  1  83.25  87.00  66.00  81.83  45.43  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782055 MAHARSHI  TARAFDER Male No  14 14 UR  2  83.25  78.00  91.00  75.83  64.89  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480557 SHATARUPA  KARMAKAR Female No  15 15 UR  1  82.75  81.00  76.00  79.50  58.29  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909542 PRIYA  DAS Female No  16  5 16 SC  1  82.50  92.00  65.00  80.50  44.43  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927526 ARITRA ROY CHOWDHURY Male No  17 17 UR  2  82.50  88.00  73.00  77.83  62.29  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464016 SNEHA  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  3  82.50  86.00  67.00  81.33  57.71  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524458 MUSFIKA  NAJNIN Female No  19 19 UR  3  82.25  96.00  78.00  76.50  63.29  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487384 SHRISTI  SHARMA Female No  20 20 UR  2  82.25  77.00  78.00  78.00  63.13  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678232 JAYDEEP  BHOWMICK Male No  21 21 UR  4  82.00  88.00  75.00  79.50  68.83  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726922 KEYA  LAHA Female No  22 22 UR  4  81.75  84.00  85.00  78.50  55.00  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002579505 RISIKA  LAMA Female No  23  1 23 ST  2  81.75  78.00  87.00  76.83  66.17  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798712 RIMPA  ROY Female No  24  6 24 SC  6  81.50  90.00  82.00  75.67  62.14  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625467 KHUSBU  TARA Female No  25 25 UR  2  81.25  81.00  71.00  79.50  55.83  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620965 MEHEK  SARKAR Female No  26 26 UR  2  81.00  82.00  87.00  74.00  56.86  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887725 RITU  MANDAL Female No  27 27 UR  3  81.00  80.00  75.00  79.50  60.43  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812926 TRILOK NATH THAKUR Male No  28 28 UR  1  81.00  72.00  84.00  75.60  64.40  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874350 GOURAB  ROY Male No  29  7 29 SC  4  80.25  71.00  73.00  71.67  62.40  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572596 PUSKAR  RAI Male No  30  3 30 OBC-B  1  80.00  80.00  70.00  78.00  58.63  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460252 DIYA  PAUL Female No  31 31 UR  2  79.75  81.00  70.00  80.00  63.57  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930161 MUBASHRAH  SALIM Female No  32  3 32 OBC-A  11  79.75  73.00  83.00  76.67  69.00  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659258 ANUSKA  SARKAR Female No  33  8 33 SC  2  79.50  84.00  71.00  77.17  56.86  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002488592 PRIEYA  DEY Female No  34 34 UR  2  79.25  84.00  63.00  75.50  46.43  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574299 SHRIYA  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  3  79.25  80.00  72.00  78.00  56.71  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539445 ANAMIKA  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  5  79.00  88.00  72.00  78.20  46.57  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688788 PUSPITA  ROY Female No  37  9 37 SC  6  79.00  80.00  73.00  74.33  61.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538808 SHRAYASHI  GHOSH Female No  38 38 UR  4  78.50  75.00  79.00  74.50  61.60  6857.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613399 RAKHI  MANDAL Female No  39  10 39 SC  2  78.25  87.00  60.00  72.00  55.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552953 NIKITA  BANIK Female No  40 40 UR  3  78.00  77.00  76.00  76.40  56.71  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527032 SHARMISTHA  SAHA Female No  41 41 UR  3  78.00  75.00  74.00  72.83  55.29  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514329 SANDIP  SAHA Male No  42 42 UR  3  77.75  82.00  84.00  73.20  73.43  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557199 SANJAY  RAI Male No  43 43 UR  4  77.75  80.00  66.00  71.33  60.33  7196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440984 NISHANT  SUBBA Male No  44  2 44 ST  1  77.50  67.00  77.00  77.40  57.00  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002470617 SAMIYA  RAZZAK Female No  45 45 UR  6  77.25  84.00  81.00  74.00  75.33  6180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553203 MARTHA  ORAON Female No  46  3 46 ST  2  77.25  76.00  80.00  68.67  63.17  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829387 SAMRIDH  THAPA Male No  47 47 UR  8  77.25  69.00  85.00  72.83  67.43  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587488 ADITI  GUPTA Female No  48 48 UR  2  77.25  64.00  90.00  74.60  68.60  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737216 TANIYA  DEY Female No  49 49 UR  3  76.75  87.00  75.00  68.17  58.57  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678575 ABHINASH  THAKUR Male No  50 50 UR  2  76.75  83.00  63.00  75.00  42.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837075 PRATIK  PRADHAN Male No  51 51 UR  5  76.75  81.00  70.00  69.83  63.88  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506410 PRATIK  PRADHAN Male No  52 52 UR  1  76.75  81.00  70.00  69.83  62.14  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530809 ANSHIKA  SOTANG Female No  53  4 53 OBC-B  2  76.75  78.00  78.00  70.60  54.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659759 KAPIL  ORAON Male No  54  4 54 ST  1  76.75  57.00  84.00  74.33  57.00  7309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573431 PREETI  KUMARI Female No  55 55 UR  4  76.50  82.00  76.00  70.33  62.50  7752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002754309 SANDIPA  BAIN Female No  56  11 56 SC  2  76.50  67.00  77.00  75.00  47.14  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655468 ROHIT  THAKUR Male No  57 57 UR  1  76.50  66.00  83.00  69.67  61.60  6892.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691027 ANUBHAV  CHAKRABORTY Male No  58 58 UR  2  76.25  93.00  63.00  71.50  39.14  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614939 SREETAMA  BHOWMICK Female No  59 59 UR  2  76.25  81.00  83.00  73.40  57.14  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518726 LAKSHMI  SHA Female No  60 60 UR  2  76.25  76.00  82.00  71.80  45.86  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675793 NITESH  YADAV Male No  61  5 61 OBC-B  4  76.25  73.00  74.00  72.33  52.43  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467280 PRATIKSHA  MAJHI Female No  62 62 UR  2  76.25  70.00  88.00  69.00  73.71  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604430 RENUKA  CHHETRI Female No  63 63 UR  2  76.00  73.00  83.00  73.00  68.20  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833166 NEHA  KHARIA Female No  64  5 64 ST  2  76.00  67.00  86.00  74.00  48.57  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597878 MAIKCHHA  RANA Female No  65 65 UR  3  75.75  70.00  77.00  71.50  53.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649147 SANJOG  RAI Male No  66  6 66 OBC-B  4  75.50  77.00  77.00  69.33  56.29  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002618058 PRAVINESH PRADHAN Male No  67  7 67 OBC-B  2  75.50  76.00  80.00  74.40  47.29  6226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579848 YANCHEEN  TAMANG Female No  68 68 UR  1  75.25  80.00  93.00  66.83  65.38  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910679 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  69  12 69 SC  4  74.75  77.00  71.00  71.17  53.71  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675944 SHIBA  SHARMA Male No  70 70 UR  1  74.75  77.00  58.00  72.00  72.17  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608402 MD  IRFAN Male No  71 71 UR  1  74.75  72.00  65.00  71.33  53.33  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721275 BIPLAB  ROY Male No  72  13 72 SC  2  74.75  70.00  70.00  73.83  61.14  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446661 BAISALI  SAHA Female No  73 73 UR  2  74.25  80.00  75.00  70.20  55.67  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653739 ANKITA  RAI Female No  74 74 UR  3  74.25  77.00  68.00  72.20  65.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473097 ABHILASHA  CHHETRI Female No  75 75 UR  2  74.25  71.00  57.00  68.83  51.14  5960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681647 PAYEL  ROY Female No  76  14 76 SC  4  74.25  70.00  60.00  68.17  48.50  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523957 KEWAL  MAHATO Male No  77  15 77 SC  2  74.25  67.00  88.00  67.50  44.29  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002710293 ABDON  MUKHIA Male No  78  8 78 OBC-B  6  74.25  66.00  81.00  69.83  53.14  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459252 PAYEL  DAS Female No  79 79 UR  3  74.00  75.00  65.00  73.20  46.43  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825856 LUXUMAN  GUPTA Male No  80 80 UR  4  74.00  67.00  74.00  70.50  44.38  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482837 APU  BISWAS Male No  81  16 81 SC  2  73.75  80.00  44.00  69.00  60.43  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671505 ANSHU  KUMARI Female No  82 82 UR  1  73.75  77.00  51.00  70.60  100.00  7462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721607 SEEMA KUMARI THAKUR Female No  83 83 UR  20  73.75  68.00  90.00  68.67  50.57  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442022 RANJANA  CHANDA Female No  84 84 UR  2  73.50  85.00  85.00  70.00  66.29  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624332 PAYAL  TAMANG Female No  85 85 UR  1  73.50  78.00  70.00  69.60  56.63  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002603641 ANUPAMA  MAJHI Female No  86 86 UR  2  73.50  74.00  69.00  63.50  61.29  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656042 NISHANT  SHARMA Male No  87 87 UR  4  73.25  69.00  82.00  66.80  66.00  5947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584016 RAKHI  MODAK Female No  88  17 88 SC  1  73.00  71.00  66.00  71.33  49.71  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002823987 RADHIKA  MALPAHARIA Female No  89  6 89 ST  5  73.00  71.00  61.00  71.67  42.86  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623320 PRANAY  SARKAR Male No  90  18 90 SC  4  72.75  76.00  68.00  71.67  42.86  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737137 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  91  19 91 SC  8  72.25  80.00  55.00  66.00  54.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531269 SUBHAJEET  SARKAR Male No  92 92 UR  3  72.25  75.00  68.00  68.67  67.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461681 MAHIMA  MINJ Female No  93  7 93 ST  4  72.25  70.00  93.00  69.40  56.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537690 NEEVE  CHHETRI Male No  94 94 UR  1  72.25  70.00  84.00  68.80  53.86  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525287 PRAGYAL  LEPCHA Male No  95  8 95 ST  5  72.25  53.00  80.00  67.80  55.71  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806202 PRINCE CRISH TIGGA Male No  96  9 96 ST  4  72.00  80.00  73.00  66.67  59.86  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533641 TANIMA  MANDAL Female No  97  20 97 SC  4  72.00  71.00  63.00  70.00  38.43  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571642 ARPITA  SAH Female No  98 98 UR  5  72.00  69.00  74.00  69.83  58.80  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444762 RUPSHA  DAS Female No  99 99 UR  4  72.00  54.00  72.00  66.83  44.14  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002582725 ARYANT  LOHARA Male No  100  10 100 ST  4  71.75  80.00  60.00  67.83  49.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891499 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  101  21 101 SC  3  71.75  71.00  76.00  68.33  68.29  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775251 PRITOM  ROY Male No  102  22 102 SC  4  71.25  90.00  67.00  69.20  45.71  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505918 SWASTIKA  BHUJEL Female No  103  9 103 OBC-B  5  71.25  77.00  71.00  66.20  60.17  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494842 JESIKA  MURMU Female No  104  11 104 ST  3  71.25  72.00  77.00  66.50  49.57  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788693 MOUSUMI  PARVIN Female No  105  4 105 OBC-A  4  71.00  76.00  48.00  69.50  45.00  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597106 PRITHA  HALDER Female No  106  23 106 SC  3  71.00  71.00  70.00  69.50  49.29  6330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724985 PRINCE KUMAR RAM Male No  107 107 UR  4  71.00  71.00  52.00  68.00  59.67  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669877 NAINA  RAI Female No  108  10 108 OBC-B  3  71.00  52.00  77.00  66.17  52.14  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718482 DIP  ROY Male No  109  24 109 SC  2  70.75  73.00  64.00  67.60  49.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457753 RANAISSANCE  MISTRI Female No  110  25 110 SC  2  70.50  75.00  65.00  68.33  52.29  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Darjeeling,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:25.15

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002766590 ADITYA  DAS Male No  111  26 111 SC  4  70.50  61.00  72.00  64.33  65.33  7182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682104 PRAYOG  SUBBA Male No  112  12 112 ST  2  70.25  73.00  74.00  62.67  61.50  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685289 DALIYA  SINGHA Female No  113  27 113 SC  5  70.00  72.00  68.00  63.17  43.29  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771238 SANDEEP  ROY Male No  114  28 114 SC  3  70.00  70.00  60.00  68.00  52.57  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739793 KAJAL  KUMARI Female No  115 115 UR  15  70.00  60.00  74.00  66.50  35.43  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448789 MISTI  ROY Female No  116  29 116 SC  1  70.00  58.00  52.00  69.00  45.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877356 ANANEA  CHHETRI Female No  117 117 UR  9  69.75  74.00  73.00  68.00  51.00  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691845 NITYAM  RAI Male No  118  11 118 OBC-B  1  69.75  71.00  68.00  65.83  55.63  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597246 SUSHMA  CHAURASIA Female No  119 119 UR  2  69.75  71.00  62.00  69.40  52.83  6982.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637333 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  120 120 UR  6  69.75  64.00  75.00  64.83  41.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737235 BARUN  BARMAN Male No  121  30 121 SC  5  69.75  62.00  66.00  68.00  53.83  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002516520 ANKITA  DIYALI Female No  122 122 UR  4  69.50  72.00  79.00  61.33  66.33  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683407 STRELA  TAMANG Female No  123  13 123 ST  5  69.25  67.00  80.00  67.80  43.57  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524556 NISHA KUMARI RAWAT Female No  124 124 UR  1  68.75  71.00  70.00  61.67  54.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784364 KISHAN KUMAR PRASAD Male No  125 125 UR  7  68.75  68.00  67.00  63.50  54.83  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622063 SUDARSHAN  SINGHA Male No  126 126 UR  3  68.75  64.00  68.00  68.00  64.00  7975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852738 URVASHI  MANTRI Female No  127 127 UR  3  68.75  58.00  73.00  62.67  45.00  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581869 SHIBAM  MISHRA Male No  128 128 UR  1  68.50  57.00  61.00  66.20  49.33  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862580 ROHAN  GANJU Male No  129 129 UR  4  68.00  62.00  70.00  61.67  47.14  7351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636229 SHUBHO  GHOSH Male No  130 130 UR  3  67.75  87.00  73.00  63.00  36.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593093 ANUSHKA  KUMARI Female No  131 131 UR  3  67.75  84.00  63.00  62.17  50.38  6834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644711 AMAN  SHRIVASTAV Male No  132 132 UR  1  67.75  61.00  88.00  63.17  43.80  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002749734 ROSAN  CHETRY Male No  133 133 UR  9  67.75  60.00  73.00  64.00  47.57  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546060 KANKAN  DAS Male No  134 134 UR  1  67.50  71.00  61.00  61.50  52.57  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539252 BAPPI  DAS Male No  135  31 135 SC  3  67.50  66.00  48.00  66.33  39.29  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713766 MANZIL  SAHA Male No  136 136 UR  4  67.50  62.00  75.00  66.60  38.29  7139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687211 SUJAL  ROY Male No  137  32 137 SC  1  67.25  72.00  64.00  65.17  56.83  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921899 SANJIV  HANSDA Male No  138 138 UR  1  67.25  67.00  61.00  64.60  41.83  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476763 CHUMI DOLMO LAMA Female No  139  14 139 ST  2  66.75  74.00  76.00  62.00  55.71  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530211 MANISH CHIK BARAIK Male No  140  15 140 ST  3  66.75  57.00  77.00  62.80  38.71  7509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741263 JANITA  ROY Female No  141  33 141 SC  1  66.50  86.00  57.00  63.40  52.57  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657330 ANJALI  MARDI Female No  142  16 142 ST  2  66.25  71.00  54.00  64.40  46.86  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643277 RAJDEEP  MALAKAR Male No  143  34 143 SC  1  66.00  65.00  66.00  60.17  37.71  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002727959 BIJAYA  THAPA Female No  144 144 UR  7  66.00  58.00  67.00  61.83  69.67  6998.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576632 FARHAN HAQUE SARKAR Male No  145  5 145 OBC-A  2  65.75  82.00  50.00  64.33  42.43  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479711 TUSHAR  BARUA Male No  146 146 UR  4  65.75  75.00  64.00  61.17  46.29  6972.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675950 UPASANA  GURUNG Female No  147  12 147 OBC-B  6  65.75  50.00  71.00  59.17  47.86  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516794 ISNEHA  YONZONE Female No  148  17 148 ST  2  65.50  70.00  72.00  61.20  58.67  5937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557999 DEBASISH  GHOSH Male No  149 149 UR  2  65.50  65.00  72.00  59.50  57.43  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826067 SHABNAM  NESSA Female No  150 150 UR  3  65.25  66.00  65.00  62.83  52.00  6143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875232 SAISHREYA  KAMI Female No  151  35 151 SC  6  65.25  51.00  84.00  60.67  40.88  6302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584095 AJOY  ORAON Male No  152  18 152 ST  1  65.00  65.00  60.00  61.33  44.83  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717242 AADARSH  PRADHAN Male No  153 153 UR  12  65.00  60.00  74.00  61.17  53.83  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628153 HEMRAJ  ROY Male No  154  36 154 SC  3  65.00  58.00  50.00  61.67  41.50  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002611422 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

PRASAD

Male No  155 155 UR  4  64.75  53.00  70.00  62.17  45.71  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795125 CHHEDEN  BHUTIA Female No  156  19 156 ST  1  64.75  44.00  80.00  60.33  39.71  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871840 RANJOY  BARMAN Male No  157 157 UR  6  64.50  68.00  60.00  61.33  39.29  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524501 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  158  37 158 SC  3  64.50  65.00  62.00  63.20  55.00  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657548 SANJANA  MUNDA Female No  159  20 159 ST  1  64.50  63.00  72.00  61.80  44.29  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625337 CHYOISANG  TAMANG Female No  160  21 160 ST  2  64.25  75.00  54.00  61.20  39.71  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541527 MUSKAN  SHAH Female No  161  13 161 OBC-B  1  64.25  60.00  63.00  61.17  58.40  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552010 ELIZABETH  NEWAR Female No  162 162 UR  10  63.25  67.00  66.00  62.20  70.20  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490061 AMAN  SHARMA Male No  163 163 UR  4  63.25  67.00  54.00  60.83  57.67  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530555 SOURAV  SINGHA Male No  164  38 164 SC  2  63.00  72.00  50.00  61.17  66.29  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002620062 DIKCHA  SHERPA Female No  165  22 165 ST  4  63.00  64.00  68.00  57.83  41.43  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497211 MADHABI  SINGH Female No  166 166 UR  1  62.75  72.00  51.00  58.60  45.43  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515712 TRIBO  BRAHMA Male No  167  23 167 ST  3  62.75  58.00  56.00  61.20  52.80  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686493 PRIYA  ORAON Female No  168  24 168 ST  4  62.75  54.00  58.00  59.17  66.00  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695635 ABHAY  BAHADUR Male No  169  39 169 SC  5  62.50  69.00  56.00  59.50  53.17  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504318 KARAN  PASWAN Male No  170 170 UR  3  62.50  66.00  55.00  60.00  53.60  7225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720918 SUDAY  RABHA Male No  171  25 171 ST  6  62.25  77.00  55.00  56.17  55.17  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553416 SANDIP  DARNAL Male No  172  40 172 SC  1  62.25  60.00  64.00  60.50  74.57  7495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564488 ANIKET  CHHETRI Male No  173  14 173 OBC-B  15  62.00  70.00  69.00  55.17  47.67  6207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780359 ANSH  ORAON Male No  174 174 UR  5  62.00  58.00  53.00  59.33  55.17  6374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597565 RIMSHA  MEHBIS Female No  175 175 UR  6  62.00  47.00  66.00  60.40  56.33  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002694680 HARSADEEP  DAS Male No  176 176 UR  8  61.75  67.00  68.00  57.00  41.43  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587498 ABHISHEK  CHAUDHARY Male No  177 177 UR  1  61.50  75.00  49.00  55.67  53.60  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490972 SUCHITA  BARLA Female No  178  26 178 ST  2  61.50  60.00  51.00  58.67  51.14  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865338 YOUNGDEN  LEPCHA Male No  179  27 179 ST  10  61.50  54.00  70.00  57.17  41.86  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662381 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  180  41 180 SC  1  61.25  72.00  58.00  59.00  55.17  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620076 MOHIT KUMAR BHUJEL Male No  181 181 UR  4  61.25  70.00  62.00  56.83  58.40  6979.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701668 DEBOSHREE  MURMU Female No  182  28 182 ST  4  61.25  66.00  65.00  57.80  34.43  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516469 MOHIT  PARIYAR Male No  183 183 UR  4  61.25  59.00  67.00  57.00  60.20  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827526 PREM KUMAR TAMANG Male No  184  29 184 ST  6  61.25  47.00  61.00  60.67  41.14  7518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468418 ANUSKA  MUNDA Female No  185  30 185 ST  6  61.00  57.00  59.00  54.17  58.86  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891845 AVAY KUMAR YADAV Male No  186 186 UR  9  61.00  54.00  52.00  62.67  41.43  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002684935 ANVISHA  DAS Female No  187  42 187 SC  3  61.00  52.00  69.00  55.67  60.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736745 ANKITA CHIK BARAIK Female No  188  31 188 ST  5  60.75  56.00  68.00  59.20  33.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784993 MEHEK  TOPPO Female No  189  32 189 ST  1  60.75  52.00  79.00  57.20  52.78  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878127 NIKKA  THAPA Female No  190  15 190 OBC-B  6  60.50  54.00  56.00  55.17  42.88  6901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628008 SHAMIL  MINJ Male No  191  33 191 ST  2  60.25  62.00  62.00  57.50  60.00  7096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461693 PUSPA  HENJAN Female No  192 192 UR  6  60.25  47.00  62.00  54.83  46.80  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579314 SANI  BISWAKARMA Female No  193 193 UR  7  60.25  46.00  63.00  56.33  43.75  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658933 KANKANA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  194  43 194 SC  2  59.75  74.00  53.00  58.20  46.86  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569028 AJOY  MURMU Male No  195  34 195 ST  4  59.25  60.00  72.00  54.83  36.71  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497459 DRISHTI  SUBBA Female No  196 196 UR  4  58.75  71.00  48.00  54.83  38.13  7214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002692880 AVINANDAN  TAMANG Male No  197  35 197 ST  2  58.75  62.00  65.00  55.67  55.14  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620307 CHARLES  LEPCHA Male No  198  36 198 ST  3  58.50  53.00  60.00  56.83  41.38  6157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665557 SOURAV  MINJ Male No  199  37 199 ST  1  58.00  56.00  65.00  54.67  46.57  7133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892502 MD GULZAR ALI Male No  200 200 UR  2  58.00  53.00  45.00  56.00  54.33  6249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506741 KRISH  ORAON Male No  201 201 UR  3  57.25  76.00  55.00  54.60  32.29  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842961 PRIYANKA  CHHETRI Female No  202 202 UR  1  57.00  58.00  64.00  54.40  66.33  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756453 AFIYA  PARVIN Female No  203 203 UR  7  57.00  55.00  52.00  55.50  57.43  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609599 DINCHHEN  TAMANG Male No  204 204 UR  4  56.75  70.00  70.00  54.00  32.75  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441691 ROHIT  GUPTA Male No  205 205 UR  2  56.75  70.00  64.00  52.83  50.50  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476721 ASHOK  ROY Male No  206 206 UR  8  56.75  63.00  55.00  52.33  37.00  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556505 MEHAK  THAKUR Female No  207 207 UR  2  56.50  51.00  70.00  54.60  44.43  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002632302 SUMIT  KUMAR Male No  208 208 UR  2  56.50  51.00  59.00  54.00  49.67  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674747 ANISH  ORAON Male No  209  38 209 ST  1  56.00  65.00  57.00  53.80  36.14  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841795 KIRTI  THAPA Female No  210  16 210 OBC-B  2  56.00  56.00  68.00  53.40  36.86  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583502 ADITYA  PANDEY Male No  211 211 UR  4  56.00  52.00  55.00  53.80  50.20  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670520 SUBHO  DAS Male No  212 212 UR  3  56.00  50.00  67.00  54.20  43.40  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462364 ANSITA  RANA Female No  213  17 213 OBC-B  1  55.75  62.00  60.00  51.50  39.86  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602342 SHREYA  ROY Female No  214 214 UR  3  55.25  56.00  49.00  53.17  48.83  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856450 NITIN  TAMANG Male No  215 215 UR  14  55.25  46.00  47.00  52.60  47.60  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758979 SHAZIYA  AFREEN Female No  216 216 UR  7  54.50  51.00  70.00  52.60  55.20  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605476 BANI  YEASMIN Female No  217  6 217 OBC-A  4  54.00  70.00  50.00  50.67  30.14  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616625 PUNITA  MAHALI Female No  218  39 218 ST  4  54.00  43.00  51.00  51.60  47.33  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002618412 ANUGRAHIT  TOPNO Female No  219  40 219 ST  4  53.75  53.00  59.00  52.60  44.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583074 AKRITI  SINGH Female No  220 220 UR  2  53.25  60.00  60.00  51.60  42.14  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847081 SUJAL  SAH Male No  221 221 UR  6  52.25  60.00  63.00  49.40  42.71  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002563582 SAMIR  ROY Male No  222 222 UR  1  52.00  66.00  47.00  50.00  31.43  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002753010 FARJANA Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  3  93.50  96.00  93.00  90.40  54.43  7110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909842 AJNABI  KHANAM Female No  9  2 2 OBC-A  3  85.25  94.00  67.00  84.33  60.88  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930161 MUBASHRAH  SALIM Female No  32  3 3 OBC-A  11  79.75  73.00  83.00  76.67  69.00  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788693 MOUSUMI  PARVIN Female No  105  4 4 OBC-A  4  71.00  76.00  48.00  69.50  45.00  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576632 FARHAN HAQUE SARKAR Male No  145  5 5 OBC-A  2  65.75  82.00  50.00  64.33  42.43  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002605476 BANI  YEASMIN Female No  217  6 6 OBC-A  4  54.00  70.00  50.00  50.67  30.14  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002743507 DEBOJIT  BASAK Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  94.25  97.00  91.00  93.00  82.86  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798455 ARPANA  RAI Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  1  83.25  90.00  87.00  80.40  79.89  6875.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572596 PUSKAR  RAI Male No  30  3 3 OBC-B  1  80.00  80.00  70.00  78.00  58.63  6320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530809 ANSHIKA  SOTANG Female No  53  4 4 OBC-B  2  76.75  78.00  78.00  70.60  54.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675793 NITESH  YADAV Male No  61  5 5 OBC-B  4  76.25  73.00  74.00  72.33  52.43  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649147 SANJOG  RAI Male No  66  6 6 OBC-B  4  75.50  77.00  77.00  69.33  56.29  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618058 PRAVINESH PRADHAN Male No  67  7 7 OBC-B  2  75.50  76.00  80.00  74.40  47.29  6226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710293 ABDON  MUKHIA Male No  78  8 8 OBC-B  6  74.25  66.00  81.00  69.83  53.14  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505918 SWASTIKA  BHUJEL Female No  103  9 9 OBC-B  5  71.25  77.00  71.00  66.20  60.17  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669877 NAINA  RAI Female No  108  10 10 OBC-B  3  71.00  52.00  77.00  66.17  52.14  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691845 NITYAM  RAI Male No  118  11 11 OBC-B  1  69.75  71.00  68.00  65.83  55.63  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002675950 UPASANA  GURUNG Female No  147  12 12 OBC-B  6  65.75  50.00  71.00  59.17  47.86  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541527 MUSKAN  SHAH Female No  161  13 13 OBC-B  1  64.25  60.00  63.00  61.17  58.40  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564488 ANIKET  CHHETRI Male No  173  14 14 OBC-B  15  62.00  70.00  69.00  55.17  47.67  6207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878127 NIKKA  THAPA Female No  190  15 15 OBC-B  6  60.50  54.00  56.00  55.17  42.88  6901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841795 KIRTI  THAPA Female No  210  16 16 OBC-B  2  56.00  56.00  68.00  53.40  36.86  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462364 ANSITA  RANA Female No  213  17 17 OBC-B  1  55.75  62.00  60.00  51.50  39.86  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002841173 NEELESH  ROY Male No  3  1 1 SC  5  91.75  96.00  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807496 KOUSHIK  SAHA Male No  4  2 2 SC  1  91.25  94.00  90.00  89.33  87.43  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750197 BHUPATI KUMAR ROY Male No  5  3 3 SC  10  89.50  91.00  88.00  88.60  82.43  7297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711939 TANMAY  MAHANTA Male No  11  4 4 SC  3  84.50  90.00  83.00  82.40  69.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909542 PRIYA  DAS Female No  16  5 5 SC  1  82.50  92.00  65.00  80.50  44.43  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798712 RIMPA  ROY Female No  24  6 6 SC  6  81.50  90.00  82.00  75.67  62.14  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874350 GOURAB  ROY Male No  29  7 7 SC  4  80.25  71.00  73.00  71.67  62.40  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659258 ANUSKA  SARKAR Female No  33  8 8 SC  2  79.50  84.00  71.00  77.17  56.86  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688788 PUSPITA  ROY Female No  37  9 9 SC  6  79.00  80.00  73.00  74.33  61.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613399 RAKHI  MANDAL Female No  39  10 10 SC  2  78.25  87.00  60.00  72.00  55.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754309 SANDIPA  BAIN Female No  56  11 11 SC  2  76.50  67.00  77.00  75.00  47.14  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002910679 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  69  12 12 SC  4  74.75  77.00  71.00  71.17  53.71  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721275 BIPLAB  ROY Male No  72  13 13 SC  2  74.75  70.00  70.00  73.83  61.14  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681647 PAYEL  ROY Female No  76  14 14 SC  4  74.25  70.00  60.00  68.17  48.50  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523957 KEWAL  MAHATO Male No  77  15 15 SC  2  74.25  67.00  88.00  67.50  44.29  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482837 APU  BISWAS Male No  81  16 16 SC  2  73.75  80.00  44.00  69.00  60.43  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584016 RAKHI  MODAK Female No  88  17 17 SC  1  73.00  71.00  66.00  71.33  49.71  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623320 PRANAY  SARKAR Male No  90  18 18 SC  4  72.75  76.00  68.00  71.67  42.86  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737137 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  91  19 19 SC  8  72.25  80.00  55.00  66.00  54.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533641 TANIMA  MANDAL Female No  97  20 20 SC  4  72.00  71.00  63.00  70.00  38.43  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891499 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  101  21 21 SC  3  71.75  71.00  76.00  68.33  68.29  7005.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775251 PRITOM  ROY Male No  102  22 22 SC  4  71.25  90.00  67.00  69.20  45.71  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002597106 PRITHA  HALDER Female No  106  23 23 SC  3  71.00  71.00  70.00  69.50  49.29  6330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718482 DIP  ROY Male No  109  24 24 SC  2  70.75  73.00  64.00  67.60  49.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457753 RANAISSANCE  MISTRI Female No  110  25 25 SC  2  70.50  75.00  65.00  68.33  52.29  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766590 ADITYA  DAS Male No  111  26 26 SC  4  70.50  61.00  72.00  64.33  65.33  7182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685289 DALIYA  SINGHA Female No  113  27 27 SC  5  70.00  72.00  68.00  63.17  43.29  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771238 SANDEEP  ROY Male No  114  28 28 SC  3  70.00  70.00  60.00  68.00  52.57  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448789 MISTI  ROY Female No  116  29 29 SC  1  70.00  58.00  52.00  69.00  45.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737235 BARUN  BARMAN Male No  121  30 30 SC  5  69.75  62.00  66.00  68.00  53.83  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539252 BAPPI  DAS Male No  135  31 31 SC  3  67.50  66.00  48.00  66.33  39.29  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687211 SUJAL  ROY Male No  137  32 32 SC  1  67.25  72.00  64.00  65.17  56.83  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741263 JANITA  ROY Female No  141  33 33 SC  1  66.50  86.00  57.00  63.40  52.57  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002643277 RAJDEEP  MALAKAR Male No  143  34 34 SC  1  66.00  65.00  66.00  60.17  37.71  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875232 SAISHREYA  KAMI Female No  151  35 35 SC  6  65.25  51.00  84.00  60.67  40.88  6302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628153 HEMRAJ  ROY Male No  154  36 36 SC  3  65.00  58.00  50.00  61.67  41.50  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524501 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  158  37 37 SC  3  64.50  65.00  62.00  63.20  55.00  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530555 SOURAV  SINGHA Male No  164  38 38 SC  2  63.00  72.00  50.00  61.17  66.29  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695635 ABHAY  BAHADUR Male No  169  39 39 SC  5  62.50  69.00  56.00  59.50  53.17  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553416 SANDIP  DARNAL Male No  172  40 40 SC  1  62.25  60.00  64.00  60.50  74.57  7495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662381 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  180  41 41 SC  1  61.25  72.00  58.00  59.00  55.17  6179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684935 ANVISHA  DAS Female No  187  42 42 SC  3  61.00  52.00  69.00  55.67  60.00  6326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658933 KANKANA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  194  43 43 SC  2  59.75  74.00  53.00  58.20  46.86  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002579505 RISIKA  LAMA Female No  23  1 1 ST  2  81.75  78.00  87.00  76.83  66.17  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440984 NISHANT  SUBBA Male No  44  2 2 ST  1  77.50  67.00  77.00  77.40  57.00  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553203 MARTHA  ORAON Female No  46  3 3 ST  2  77.25  76.00  80.00  68.67  63.17  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659759 KAPIL  ORAON Male No  54  4 4 ST  1  76.75  57.00  84.00  74.33  57.00  7309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833166 NEHA  KHARIA Female No  64  5 5 ST  2  76.00  67.00  86.00  74.00  48.57  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823987 RADHIKA  MALPAHARIA Female No  89  6 6 ST  5  73.00  71.00  61.00  71.67  42.86  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461681 MAHIMA  MINJ Female No  93  7 7 ST  4  72.25  70.00  93.00  69.40  56.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525287 PRAGYAL  LEPCHA Male No  95  8 8 ST  5  72.25  53.00  80.00  67.80  55.71  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806202 PRINCE CRISH TIGGA Male No  96  9 9 ST  4  72.00  80.00  73.00  66.67  59.86  7025.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582725 ARYANT  LOHARA Male No  100  10 10 ST  4  71.75  80.00  60.00  67.83  49.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494842 JESIKA  MURMU Female No  104  11 11 ST  3  71.25  72.00  77.00  66.50  49.57  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002682104 PRAYOG  SUBBA Male No  112  12 12 ST  2  70.25  73.00  74.00  62.67  61.50  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683407 STRELA  TAMANG Female No  123  13 13 ST  5  69.25  67.00  80.00  67.80  43.57  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476763 CHUMI DOLMO LAMA Female No  139  14 14 ST  2  66.75  74.00  76.00  62.00  55.71  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530211 MANISH CHIK BARAIK Male No  140  15 15 ST  3  66.75  57.00  77.00  62.80  38.71  7509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657330 ANJALI  MARDI Female No  142  16 16 ST  2  66.25  71.00  54.00  64.40  46.86  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516794 ISNEHA  YONZONE Female No  148  17 17 ST  2  65.50  70.00  72.00  61.20  58.67  5937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584095 AJOY  ORAON Male No  152  18 18 ST  1  65.00  65.00  60.00  61.33  44.83  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795125 CHHEDEN  BHUTIA Female No  156  19 19 ST  1  64.75  44.00  80.00  60.33  39.71  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657548 SANJANA  MUNDA Female No  159  20 20 ST  1  64.50  63.00  72.00  61.80  44.29  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625337 CHYOISANG  TAMANG Female No  160  21 21 ST  2  64.25  75.00  54.00  61.20  39.71  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620062 DIKCHA  SHERPA Female No  165  22 22 ST  4  63.00  64.00  68.00  57.83  41.43  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002515712 TRIBO  BRAHMA Male No  167  23 23 ST  3  62.75  58.00  56.00  61.20  52.80  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686493 PRIYA  ORAON Female No  168  24 24 ST  4  62.75  54.00  58.00  59.17  66.00  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720918 SUDAY  RABHA Male No  171  25 25 ST  6  62.25  77.00  55.00  56.17  55.17  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490972 SUCHITA  BARLA Female No  178  26 26 ST  2  61.50  60.00  51.00  58.67  51.14  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865338 YOUNGDEN  LEPCHA Male No  179  27 27 ST  10  61.50  54.00  70.00  57.17  41.86  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002701668 DEBOSHREE  MURMU Female No  182  28 28 ST  4  61.25  66.00  65.00  57.80  34.43  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827526 PREM KUMAR TAMANG Male No  184  29 29 ST  6  61.25  47.00  61.00  60.67  41.14  7518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468418 ANUSKA  MUNDA Female No  185  30 30 ST  6  61.00  57.00  59.00  54.17  58.86  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736745 ANKITA CHIK BARAIK Female No  188  31 31 ST  5  60.75  56.00  68.00  59.20  33.86  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784993 MEHEK  TOPPO Female No  189  32 32 ST  1  60.75  52.00  79.00  57.20  52.78  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628008 SHAMIL  MINJ Male No  191  33 33 ST  2  60.25  62.00  62.00  57.50  60.00  7096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002569028 AJOY  MURMU Male No  195  34 34 ST  4  59.25  60.00  72.00  54.83  36.71  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692880 AVINANDAN  TAMANG Male No  197  35 35 ST  2  58.75  62.00  65.00  55.67  55.14  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620307 CHARLES  LEPCHA Male No  198  36 36 ST  3  58.50  53.00  60.00  56.83  41.38  6157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665557 SOURAV  MINJ Male No  199  37 37 ST  1  58.00  56.00  65.00  54.67  46.57  7133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674747 ANISH  ORAON Male No  209  38 38 ST  1  56.00  65.00  57.00  53.80  36.14  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616625 PUNITA  MAHALI Female No  218  39 39 ST  4  54.00  43.00  51.00  51.60  47.33  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618412 ANUGRAHIT  TOPNO Female No  219  40 40 ST  4  53.75  53.00  59.00  52.60  44.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


